
•  SPARKLING AND CHAMPAGNE •

	  Glass
Arras Brut Elite, Tasmania ............................................................................................................................ 18
Perrier-Jouët  ‘Grand Brut’, Epernay.............................................................................................................. 25
Perrier-Jouët ‘Blason’ Rosé, Epernay.............................................................................................................. 30

•  WHITE  •

	  150ml	  375ml
2014 Croix De Bezard, Picpoul De Pinet, Languedoc........................................................................... 12 	 30
2013 Crawford River ‘Young Vines’, Riesling, Henty............................................................................15 	 35
2015 Quealy ‘Musk Creek’, Pinot Gris, Mornington Peninsula................................................................14	 35
2015 Dominique Portet, Sauvignon Blanc, Yarra Valley........................................................................14	 35
2012 Domaine Pichot ‘Coteaux de la Biche’, Chenin Blanc, Vouvray......................................................14	 35 
2014 Roger Champault ‘Clos Du Roy’ , Sauvignon Blanc, Sancerre........................................................20 	 50
2014 Yves Cuilleron, Viognier, Rhone Valley .......................................................................................20 	 50
2014 Patrick Piuze ‘Terroir Decouverte’, Chardonnay, Chablis..............................................................18 	 45
2015 Fraser Gallop, Chardonnay, Margaret River.................................................................................16 	 40

•  ROSE •

2014 Chateau L’Aumerade ‘Marie Christine Cru Classé’,  Côtes de Provence..........................................16	 40

•  RED •

2014 Thivin Manoir Du Pave, Gamay, Beaujolais ...............................................................................14 	 35
2013 Vincent Girardin ‘Vieilles Vignes’, Pinot Noir, Santenay ...............................................................22	 60
2014 Polperro, Pinot Noir, Mornington Peninsula..................................................................................20	 50
2014 Round Two Single Vineyard, Merlot, Barossa Valley ....................................................................12 	 30
2013 Clos la Coutale Malbec, Merlot, Cahors......................................................................................14	 35
2013 Delas ‘Saint-Esprit’, Syrah Grenache, Côtes du Rhône...................................................................12 	 30
2014 Mount Langi Ghiran ‘Cliff Edge’, Shiraz, Grampians....................................................................14 	 35
2012 Balgownie Estate, Cabernet Sauvignon, Bendigo..........................................................................20 	 50
2009 Château Larose Perganson, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Haut-Médoc ...........................................20 	 50

•  SPARKLING •

Domaine Baumard Cremant de Loire ‘Carte Turquoise Brut’, Loire Valley .......................................................... 70
2012 Seville Estate Blanc De Blanc, Yarra Valley........................................................................................... 105 
2010 Castagna Allegro, Beechworth............................................................................................................. 125
Arras Brut Elite, Tasmania............................................................................................................................. 90
2010 Stefano Lubiana Brut Rosé, Tasmania.................................................................................................. 115

•  CHAMPAGNE •

Perrier Jouët  Grand Brut, Epernay.............................................................................................................. 150
2006 Perrier Jouët  Belle Epoque Rosé, Epernay........................................................................................... 550
Thiénot Brut, Reims.................................................................................................................................... 170
2005 Dom Pérignon, Epernay..................................................................................................................... 480
2006 Louis Roederer Cristal, Reims............................................................................................................. 700
Laurent Perrier Brut L-P, Tours-Sur-Marne...................................................................................................... 180
Paul Bara Brut Réserve, Bouzy.................................................................................................................... 215
Bruno Paillard Premiére Cuvée, Reims......................................................................................................... 260
Jacquesson ‘738’, Dizy............................................................................................................................... 195
G.H Mumm Blanc de Blanc, Cramant............................................................................................................ 300
2008 Pol Roger Blanc de Blanc, Epernay...................................................................................................... 340
2007 Perrier Jouët Belle Epoque, Epernay.................................................................................................... 410
2005 Taittinger ‘Comte de Champagne’, Reims............................................................................................. 500
Perrier Jouët  ‘Blason’ Rosé, Epernay........................................................................................................... 180
Billecart Rosé Brut, Mareuil-Sur-Ay................................................................................................................ 250

•  L IGHT BODIED WHITE  •

2014 Jo Landron ‘La Louvertrie’, Melon de Bourgogne, Muscadet ..................................................................... 55
2013 Crawford River ‘Young Vines’, Riesling, Henty......................................................................................... 70
2014 Domaine Albert Mann ‘Auxerrois’, Pinot Blanc, Alsace............................................................................. 80 
2014 Domaine Mittnacht Freres ‘Les Fossilles’, Riesling, Alsace......................................................................... 95
2014 Ca’Montini, Pinot Grigio, Trentino............................................................................................................ 70
2014 Croix De Bezard, Picpoul De Pinet, Languedoc......................................................................................... 60
2012 Bruno Sorg, Riesling, Alsace.................................................................................................................. 95

•  MEDIUM BODIED WHITE  •

2008 Jean-Max Roger, Sauvignon Blanc, Sancerre ........................................................................................ 130
2014 Dominique Portet, Sauvignon Blanc, Yarra Valley...........................................................................................70
2011 Domaine Vacheron 375ml, Sauvignon Blanc, Sancerre ............................................................................ 50
2014 Yves Cuilleron, Viognier, Rhone Valley .................................................................................................. 100
2014 Roger Champault ‘Clos Du Roy’,Sauvignon Blanc, Sancerre ...................................................................... 95
2014 Gembrook Hill, Sauvignon Blanc, Yarra Valley.......................................................................................... 75
2012 Domaine Pichot ‘Coteaux de la Biche’, Chenin Blanc, Vouvray................................................................... 70
2015 Quealy ‘Musk Creek’, Pinot Gris, Mornington Peninsula............................................................................. 70
2013 Umani Ronchi ‘Casal di Serra’, Verdicchio, Abruzzo ................................................................................. 75
2014 Domaine Albert Mann, Gewurtztraminer , Alsace ..................................................................................... 90
2013 Jamsheed, Roussanne, Beechworth ....................................................................................................... 65

2010 Clos Floridene, Semillon, Sauvignon Blanc, Muscadelle, Graves................................................................. 135

•  FULL  BODIED WHITE  •

2014 Patrick Piuze ‘Terroir Decouverte’, Chardonnay, Chablis .......................................................................... 90
2013 Gerard Duplessis 1er ‘Montee de Tonnere’, Chardonnay, Chablis ............................................................ 165
2012 Les Heritiers du Comte Lafon, Chardonnay, Viré Clessé .......................................................................... 155
2013 Jean Louis Chavy, Chardonnay, Puligny Montrachet ............................................................................... 200
2015 Fraser Gallop, Chardonnay, Margaret River ............................................................................................. 80
2013 Toolangi ‘Estate’, Chardonnay, Yarra Valley ............................................................................................. 80
2014 Sinapius ‘Home Vineyard’, Chardonnay, Tasmania ................................................................................ 115
2011 Leroy 1er Cru, Chardonnay, Meursault Blagny........................................................................................ 480
2014 Shaw & Smith M3, Chardonnay, Adelaide Hills........................................................................................ 120
2012 Leeuwin Estate ‘Art Series’, Chardonnay, Margaret River......................................................................... 185

•  ROSE •

2014 Chateau L’Aumerade ‘Marie Christine Cru Classé’, Côtes du Provence ....................................................... 80
2013 Rimauresq ‘Cru Classé,  Côtes du Provence (Magnum)............................................................................ 160

•  L IGHT BODIED RED •

2014 Polperro, Pinot Noir, Mornington Peninsula............................................................................................... 95
2010 Domaine du Niagara, Gamay, Fleurie .................................................................................................... 90
2014 Thivin Manoir Du Pave, Gamay, Beaujolais............................................................................................. 70
2013 Le Fou, Pinot Noir, Languedoc................................................................................................................ 65
2013 Vincent Girardin ‘Vieilles Vignes’, Pinot Noir, Santenay .......................................................................... 120
2013 Curly Flat, Pinot Noir, Macedon Ranges................................................................................................. 130
2013 Wantirna Estate ‘Lily’, Pinot Noir, Yarra Valley........................................................................................ 180
2014 Farr Rising, Pinot Noir, Geelong........................................................................................................... 110
2014 Riposte ‘The Sabre’, Pinot Noir,  Adelaide Hills......................................................................................... 85
2013 Paradigm Hill ‘L’Ami Sage’, Pinot Noir, Mornington Peninsula .................................................................. 145
2009 Jacques-Frédéric Mugnier ‘Clos de la Maréchale 1er Cru, Pinot Noir, Nuits-Saint-Georges............................ 420
2005 Leroy, Pinot Noir, Savigny Les Beaune................................................................................................... 680
2013 Stefano Lubiana ’Settebello’ Single Block, Pinot Noir, Tasmania ............................................................. 210
2011 Fletcher ‘Alta Pete’, Nebbiolo, Barolo................................................................................................... 185
2009 La Spinetta ‘Garretti’, Nebbiolo, Barolo................................................................................................ 280
2012 Marcillac ‘Les Burons”, Mansois, South-West of France............................................................................. 70

•  MEDIUM BODIED RED • 

2014 Round Two Single Vineyard, Merlot, Barossa Valley.................................................................................. 55
2013 Clos la Coutale, Malbec Merlot, Cahors ................................................................................................... 70
2013 Marion ‘Borgo Marcellise’, Corvina Rondinella, Valpollicella,...................................................................... 80
2013 Bremerton, Graciano, South Australia...................................................................................................... 70
2013 Delas ‘Saint-Esprit’, Syrah Grenache, Côtes du Rhône................................................................................ 60
2013 Yelland and Papps ‘Vin de Soif’, Grenache Mouvedre Shiraz, Barossa Valley................................................. 55

•  FULL  BODIED RED •

2013 Teusner ‘Dog Strangler’, Mataro, Barossa Valley ..................................................................................... 70
2009 Château Larose Perganson, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Haut-Médoc ...................................................... 100
1999 Lindemans ‘St George’, Cabernet Sauvignon, Coonawarra....................................................................... 250
2012 Balgownie Estate, Cabernet Sauvignon, Bendigo....................................................................................... 95 
2014 Mount Langi Ghiran ‘Cliff Edge’, Shiraz, Grampians ................................................................................ 70
2011 Jamsheed ‘Beechworth’, Shiraz, Beechworth ....................................................................................... 100
1998 Penfolds ‘Kalimna’ Bin 28, Shiraz, South Australia................................................................................. 200
2009 Syrahmi ‘La La’, Shiraz, Heathcote...................................................................................................... 240
2007 Château Leoville Barton , Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Saint Julien .................................... 350
2012 Henschke Mount Edelstone, Shiraz, Eden Valley.................................................................................... 360
2011 Leeuwin Estate ‘Art Series’, Cabernet Sauvignon, Margaret River ............................................................. 170
2012 Clarendon Hills ‘Sandown’, Cabernet Sauvignon, McLaren Vale................................................................ 175
2012 Elderton Neil Ashmead ‘Grand Tourer’, Shiraz, Barossa Valley................................................................ 180
2012 Giaconda ‘Warner’, Shiraz, Beechworth............................................................................................... 220

•  SWEET WINE •

	  90ml
2014 Macarini Moscato d’Asti, Piedmont........................................................................................................ 12
2012 Juniper Estate Cane-Cut, Riesling, Margaret River..................................................................................... 10
2006 Le Terte du Lys D’or Botrytis, Sauvignon Blanc Semillon, Sauternes............................................................ 16

•  FORTIF IED WINE,  VIN DOUX NATUREL  AND SHERRY •

2013 Domaine des Richards, Muscat Beaume de Venise................................................................................... 10
Jacques Tissot, Macvin du Jura....................................................................................................................... 15
Quinta do Vallado 10YO Tawny Port, Douro ................................................................................................... 16
Morris Liqueur Muscat, Rutherglen................................................................................................................... 9
Morris Liqueur Topaque, Rutherglen................................................................................................................. 9
Sanchez Romate  ‘Don Jose’, Oloroso............................................................................................................... 9
Sanchez Romate ‘Cardenal Cisneros’, Pedro Ximenez....................................................................................... 12

Vintages are subject to change without notice.  
Please note: credit card payments incur a service fee of 1.65%

Selection by the glass and carafe

Glass Carafe




